Monday, Sept. 1

Duck Hunt

10 a.m. - 12 p.m. | Across Campus

Moonlit Mocktails
7 p-m. | St. Joe’s Patio

Tuesday, Sept. 2

Welcome Tables
9-11 a.m. | Main Quad

First-Gen Student Welcome

12 - 2 p.m. | Student Center Outdoor
Atrium

Intramurals: Spikeball
6-7:30 p.m. | Higgins Court

Wednesday, Sept. 3

Welcome Tables
9-11 a.m. | Main Quad

Commuter Student Social

12 p.m. | Lower Student Center

CSE Dear Neighbor
Fundraiser Concessions

4-5p.m.&7-8p.m. | Athletic Field
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Thursday, Sept. 4

Welcome Tables
9-11 a.m. | Main Quad

Mass of the Holy Spirit
12:15 p.m. | College Hall Chapel

Wings & Wins: NFL. Watch Party

8 p.m. | Lower Student Center

Friday, Sept. 5

Student Leader Info Session
12 p.m. | Upper Student Center

Friday Night Flicks

8 p.m. | Maria Fireplace Lounge

Saturday, Sept. 6

Women’s Volleyball
10 a.m. & 2 p.m. | Higgins Court

Welcome Back Pub Night

5 -7 p.m. | Lower Student Center Tavern

Sunday, Sept. 7

Mass
S p.m. | College Hall Chapel

Have questions about the
start of the semester?

Visit our Information Table on the Quad!
Tuesday through Thursday from 9 to 11 a.m.
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Monday, Sept. 8 Thursday, Sept. 11
Dunkin with the Deans Involvement Fair
9:30 a.m. | Dunkin in the Library 12 p.m. | Main Quad

PIE Student Mixer The Quad is Calling

S p.m. | Lower Student Center 6 p.m. | Main Quad

S’mores on the Quad

7 p.m. | Main Quad Friday, Sept. 12
Tuesday, Sept. 9 Welcome Back Goodie Bags
11:30 a.m. | Upper Student Center
Convocation

12 p.m. | Fine Arts Center Friday Night Flicks

8 p.m. | Maria Fireplace Lounge

Intramurals: Spikeball
5:30 - 7 p.m. | Main Quad

) . ) Saturday, Sept. 13
Big Prize Bingo
7 p-m. | Lower Student Center S aturday Morning Cartoons
10 a.m. | Lower Student Center
Wednesday, Sept. 10
Women’s Field Hockey
Commuter Cafe 1 p.m. | Athletic Field

12 p.m. | College Hall Foyer
p.m. | 8 Y Lawn Games

Multicultural & LGBTQIA + 2 p.m. | Main Quad
Student Mixer
5 p.m. | Maria Multipurpose Sunday, Sept. 14
Mass

5 p.m. | College Hall Chapel

Stay up to date with the
latest events at Regis!

Read the weekly This Week at Regis e-newsletter
and follow @RegisLife_MA on Instagram.




